wettkampf | Kurzwaffen

=n Kurzwaffen

Schiitze
Brau,Ginter
Crasser,Karl
DeiBler,Guido
Deuser,Armin
Franz,Sven
Gehrig,Christopher
Heider,Wolfram
Heider,Wolfram
Hesslinger,Thomas
IBler,Jlrgen
Kapplinger,Kurt

Kern,Georg

Kreis
Mergentheim
Schwébisch Hall
Mergentheim
Kiinzelsau
Kiinzelsau
Kiinzelsau
Kiinzelsau
Kiinzelsau
Kiinzelsau
Schwébisch Hall
Mergentheim

Crailsheim

http://www.pccqg.de/hohenlohecup/kurzwaffen_view.php

Verein

SV Igersheim

SV Geifertshofen
SV Edelfingen
SV Oberkessach
SV Mulfingen

SV Mulfingen

SV Mulfingen

SV Mulfingen

SV Mulfingen

SV Sulzdorf-Hessental

SV Igersheim

SpS Crailsheim

Serie1

98

87

92

57

66

89

63

7

75

96

90

98

Serie2

97

92

50

59

89

48

57

95

87

94

Serie3

92

86

35

46

87

42

40

95

86

93

Serie4

Serieb

Serie6
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Klenk,Klaus
Knack,Eugen
Knips,Gregor
Michel,Helmut
Miller,Gottfried
Munz,Erwin
Nies,Daniel
Nies,Engelbert
Ott,Heinrich
Paustenbach,Karl
Schafer,Volker
Schiefer,Albrecht
Schiefer,Dominik
Schmidt,Armin
Schmidt,Martin

Schoneck,Ulrich

Mergentheim
Schwébisch Hall
Kiinzelsau
Mergentheim
Mergentheim
Schwébisch Hall
Kiinzelsau
Kiinzelsau
Kiinzelsau
Kiinzelsau
Ohringen
Kiinzelsau
Kiinzelsau
Crailsheim
Schwébisch Hall

Ohringen
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SV Igersheim

SV Sulzdorf-Hessental
SV Mulfingen

SV Igersheim

SV Igersheim

SV Geifertshofen

SV Oberkessach

SV Oberkessach

SV Oberkessach

SV Mulfingen

SC Oberheimbach

SV Mulfingen

SV Mulfingen

SV Jagstheim

SV Sulzdorf-Hessental

SC Oberheimbach

89

87

62

98

89

95

78

7

72

84

97

91

94

96

95

96

86

85

57

92

88

95

77

76

64

81

97

87

94

93

89

95

85

50

90

84

93

68

56

81

91

93

90

93
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Schupp,Kevin Klnzelsau
Schirger,Frank Crailsheim
Stegmiiller,Jiirgen Ohringen
Stirn,Gunter Ohringen
Wacker,Jurgen Ohringen
Weidner,Stephan Ohringen
Winterhalter,UIrich Crailsheim
Zankl,Rolf Kiinzelsau
Zankl,Rolf Kinzelsau
Zeitler,Klaus Kinzelsau

Records 1 to 38 of 38
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SV Mulfingen

SpS Crailsheim
SGi Waldenburg
SGi Waldenburg
SC Oberheimbach
SC Oberheimbach
SpS Crailsheim
SV Mulfingen

SV Mulfingen

SV Mulfingen

73

98

88

91

94

84

95

36

38

87

56

98

87

90

92

82

94

29

36

85

96

84

87

92

79

94

84

94

76

92

74
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